T e RN LR Y. &
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-430-006

PROPERTY

'~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

66X132
272

273 STOCKSTILL E 1/2 EACH

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-16-70
5=28-T7L
6-3-77
9-9-77
7-3-78
11-10-93

12-29-99

5-28-02
6-18-02

2-11-04

BUTLER FLORA J

BUTLER CHARLES W & BETTY L
CAMPBELL, DAVID E & LINDA L

GRACY GERALD E & GEE GEE
PERKINS THOMAS D

GRACY GERALD E & GEE GEE
GRACY FAMILY TRUST THE

GREEN JAMES S
WALTERS CLAYTON

THUMA MAXINE

WALTERS CLAYTON

C‘F‘ 7020
C.F.19,.00
C.F.21,50

C.F.22.10
NO C.F.

SP 22,100.
SP 38,000

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




